UNOFRICIAL COPY

_." Rolando C Anchita . OEPT-01 RECORDING $75.50

Jessie G Anchita . THOLL T 6594 /17197 10200
After Recording Mail to v BN KF %~97-244123
MR & MRS AMCHITA COOK COUNTY RECORDER
6151 N CAMPBELL
CHICAGQO I 60659

In consideration of the payment and full satisfaction of the debt

gecured by tré Mortgage executed by
ROLANDO C, ANCHITA AND JESSIE G. ANITA, ,Z,’)/:’%

HUSBAND AND WITE
s Mortgagor, and recorded con 02-26-91 as document number

V/§1-087874 in the Necorder’'s Office of COOK County, and
assigned to LaSalle dank, FSB by assignment dated
N/A and recorded as decument number N/A
the undersigned hereby relecases said mortgage which formerly
encumbered the described r#al property to wit:

o)
|
N
g
&
A
2]
&L

Legal description encleosed herewitl
bﬁézgonly known as 4701 W Barry Ave, Chicago IL 60641

L/P{k Number 13272050210000

The undersigned hereby warrants that it has fu!l right and authority
to Release said mortgage either as original morigagee, as sSucCCessor
in interest to the original mortgagee, or as atteiney-in-fact under a

duly recorded power of attorney.

Dated March 03, 1997 (... | ,
LaSalle Bgnk, FSB W{@_MB%’JNHWONH
q . e CYTLE ﬁfg\;";go;z/A/f\/L
e I

by

Loan Sexyacing Officer RE201 014 G24

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE
SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN
WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST

WAS FILED.

FORM NQ:300-9484  JAN 95

& e TR ey A e TR e




UNOFFICIAL-COPY

{ -
» A ]
. L




UNOFFICIAL COPY

SATISFACTION OF
MORTGAGE

Rl TEALEP

Loan Number 279388-1
Name Rolando C Anchita
Jegsie § Anchita

e e

e e 7

STATE OF ILLINOQIS
COUNTY OF COOK 58.

¥

. The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State
aforesaid, does hereby certify that the person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument are personally known to
me to be a duly authorized officer of LaSalle Rank, FSB and that

k they appeared before me this day in person acknowledged that

Q they signed and delivered the said instrument in writing, as

{ a duly authorized officer of the said Corporation and caused

the Corporate Seal 'uf maid Corporation to be affixed thereto

; pursuant to authority viven by the Board of Directors of said

: Corporation as their Iree and voluntary act, and as the free

and voluntary act and derid of said Corperation for the uses and

purposes therein set forth,

O R
v B

£S1992L6

Given under my hand and notariai seal March 03, 1997

B b o TR 2 EN

//Zim //@%fé{) PREPARED BY/
v

Notary g&blic Nancy Collazo _
LaSalle Home Mortgage Corporation

4242 N. Harlem Avenue
Norridge, Illinois- 60634

- S

"OFFICIAL SEAL®

NANCY COLLAZO
Notary Pubiic, State of Ninois
My Commission Expiras 1/30/200 ¢

RE203 014 G24

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE
SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN
WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST

WAS FILED.

FORM NO:J00-BAE4  JAN 95




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

SATISFACTION OF LOAN NUMBER:279388-1
MORTGAGE MORTGAGOR:;ANCHITA

PREPARED BY:AD

| \A 165 IN KOESTER AND ZANDERS SECTION LINE SUBDIVISION IN THE
NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 40

= e iy TR e s e g

COUNTY,ILLINOIS.

£219922.6

¢
I
#

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE
SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN
WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST

WAS FILED.

FORM NO:30G-0454  JAN 95




UNOFFICIAL COPY .




